Avenger®
Series
Undercounters
CREW®
Series
Conveyors
Delta®
Series

JFT SERIES FLIGHT MACHINES
Scale Prevention Sys (SPS)
04730-003-28-03
$575
Cartridge for SPS
04730-003-28-04
$500
Cartridge for Scaltrol
RSC-100
$275
Scaltrol Water Treatment
04730-003-05-76
$350
Please Call Factory for Custom Dishtable Sizes & Specifications
DISHTABLES
DTC-S70-24L	 Clean Side 24” - Left side installation......... $945
DTC-S70-24R	 Clean Side 24” - Right side installation....... $945
DTC-S70-36L	 Clean Side 36” - Left side installation...... $1,082
DTC-S70-36R	 Clean Side 36” - Right side installation.... $1,082
DTC-S70-48L	 Clean Side 48” - Left side installation...... $1,188
DTC-S70-48R	 Clean Side 48” - Right side installation.... $1,188
DTC-S70-72L	 Clean Side 72” - Left side installation...... $1,378
DTC-S70-72R	 Clean Side 72” - Right side installation.... $1,378
DTS-S70-36L	 Soil Side 36” - Left side installation.......... $1,846
DTS-S70-36R	 Soil Side 36” - Right side installation....... $1,846
DTS-S70-48L	 Soil Side 48” - Left side installation.......... $1,904
DTS-S70-48R	 Soil Side 48” - Right side installation....... $1,904
DTS-S70-72L	 Soil Side 72” - Left side installation.......... $2,260
DTS-S70-72R	 Soil Side 72” - Right side installation....... $2,260
DTU-U60-48L	 Undercounter Table 48” - Left side........... $1,737
DTU-U60-48R	 Undercounter Table 48” - Right side........ $1,737
WATER TREATMENT
DISHTABLE ACCESSORIES